



2398

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		887936T02	COVER, Flywheel	1	SN# 1B030694 & Below	
1		887936T04	COVER, Flywheel	1	SN# 1B030695 & Up	
2	25	834985	GROMMET	4		
3		893307A01	TUBE OUTLET ASSEMBLY	1		
4	32	893389	HOSE, (65 Inside Diameter)	1		
5	32	893390	HOSE, (60 Inside Diameter)	1		
6	54	893342	CLAMP	2		
7		893391	HOSE SLEEVE	1		
8	19	807992	COVER, Hose Clamp End	2		
9	54	893342	CLAMP	2		
10		893382	DIPSTICK	1		
11	17	888517	PIN	2		
12		888991T02	ELECTRONIC THROTTLE CONTF	1		
13		880576T04	ISOLATOR	1		
14	54	815504256	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
15	10	885525 50	SCREW, (M6 x 50)	4		
16		884353	BRACKET	2		
17	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
18		892383T04	AIR INTAKE ASSEMBLY	1		
19	25	834985	GROMMET	1		
20	23	856954	BUSHING	1		
21	35	893318T01	FILTER, Air	1		
22	54	895842	CLAMP	1		
23	27	893317	GASKET	1		
24		892383001	RESONATOR	1		
25	54	888988016	CLAMP, (96.5 mm)	1		
26		893314001	BOOT, Rubber	1		
27	10	885525 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
28	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	1		
29	54	888988016	CLAMP, (96.5 mm)	1		
30		884408T05	BOOST VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		
31		887939006	BRACKET, Boost Valve Mounting	1		
32	25	892079	O-RING	1		
33	10	885525 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
34	54	65292	J CLIP	1		
35	25	833155	GROMMET	2		
36	23	850234	BUSHING	2		
37	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2		
38	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	2		
39	32	887937005	HOSE, Front	1		
40	54	888988002	CLAMP, (57.5 mm), Front FRC	2		